
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1255 鄧雅文 TANG NGA MAN STEPHANIE 4.65 1

1007 吳思諭 NG SZE YU CLAUDIA 4.81 2

828 黃晞兒 WONG HEI YEE 4.97 3

1216 鄭智倩 CHENG CHI SIN ARINNA 5.01 4

1021 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 5.02 5

941 曾靄茵 TSANG CHLOE OI YAN 5.11 6

1231 楊若琦 ELISE ANDREA YEUNG 5.13 7

817 黃凱楠 WONG HOI NAM VALERIE 5.23 8

1214 陳沚語 CHAN CHI YU 5.23 9

1079 蔡欣橋 LARA CHOI 5.42 10

1187 鄭晴瑤 CHENG KAYLA 5.43 11

1238 馮琬婷 FUNG YUEN TING 5.45 12

971 石滢婕 CELINE SHI 5.50 13

1017 李卓蔚 ARIANE LEE 5.51 14

960 黃晴繇 WONG AGLAEA 5.56 15

1179 楊心言 YEUNG SUM YIN JASMINE 5.61 16

1212 林定恩 LAN DING YAN ALAINA 5.63 17

1055 楊香柏 CEDAR YANG 5.79 18

1103 王迦華 WONG KA WA OPHELIA 5.81 19

1061 許綽茵 HSU CATHERINE 5.92 20

820 李思蔚 LI SZE WAI 5.97 21

1290 林苡澄 LAM  YI CHING GIULIA 5.99 22

1111 翁千雅 YUNG CHIN NGA 6.02 23

1005 譚旭珈 TAM YUK KAR 6.10 24

1135 黃芊譽 WONG CHIN YU 6.16 25

871 吳宇慈 NG YU CHI 6.33 26

1134 黃芊晴 WONG CHIN CHING 6.44 27

986 李盼澄 LEE PAN CHING, ANNETTE 6.47 28

1015 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING 6.47 29

1274 鍾昀津 ANAKENA JONES 6.64 30

863 伍蔚淇 NG WAI KI 6.91 31

970 何悅 HO YUET 7.01 32

1155 彭恩澄 PANG YAN CHING 7.66 33

851 陳懷靜 CHAN WAI CHING BELLA 8.22 34

903 區淳恩 AU SHUN YAN SHEENA 9.50 35

835 姚潔 KAYA YIU

881 鄭安晴 CHENG ON CHEUNG

1008 何菁霖 HO TSING LAM

ABS

ABS

ABS

女子 2011年 - 20米 



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1007 吳思諭 NG SZE YU CLAUDIA 6.49 1

1021 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 6.69 2

1255 鄧雅文 TANG NGA MAN STEPHANIE 6.89 3

1015 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING 6.95 4

828 黃晞兒 WONG HEI YEE 7.07 5

1214 陳沚語 CHAN CHI YU 7.11 6

1017 李卓蔚 ARIANE LEE 7.18 7

1186 袁詠芊 YUEN WING CHIN CHYNA 7.19 8

1216 鄭智倩 CHENG CHI SIN ARINNA 7.31 9

1079 蔡欣橋 LARA CHOI 7.34 10

1236 方佑嘉 FONG YAU KA 7.35 11

1187 鄭晴瑤 CHENG KAYLA 7.67 12

872 吳蔚言 NG WAI YIN 7.7 13

1274 鍾昀津 ANAKENA JONES 7.72 14

819 李曉皓 LEE XIAO HAO 7.74 15

983 梁曉雲 LEUNG HIU WAN 7.93 16

1179 楊心言 YEUNG SUM YIN JASMINE 7.93 17

888 劉曦彤 LAU HEI TUNG 7.98 18

832 周穎彤 CHOW WING TUNG 7.99 19

1045 陳希晴 CHAN HEI CHING 8.03 20

1103 王迦華 WONG KA WA OPHELIA 8.05 21

1109 陳希彤 CHAN HEI TUNG 8.08 22

803 梁逸晴 LEUNG YAT CHING 8.09 23

834 梁愷霖 LEUNG KAI LIN 8.14 24

981 謝聖敏 SHERMAN TSE 8.16 25

1188 高泇靖 KO KA CHING 8.16 26

941 曾靄茵 TSANG CHLOE OI YAN 8.18 27

817 黃凱楠 WONG HOI NAM VALERIE 8.2 28

1227 陸喬菲 RACHEL FAYE RHODES 8.29 29

1290 林苡澄 LAM  YI CHING GIULIA 8.4 30

1259 關可嵐 KWAN HO NAM 8.47 31

849 林韻嘉 LAM WAN KA 8.5 32

1061 許綽茵 HSU CATHERINE 8.52 33

876 伍嘉恩 NG KA YAN, GABRIELLE 8.53 34

1134 黃芊晴 WONG CHIN CHING 8.6 35

837 龐巧詠 PONG HAU WING ELLIE 8.65 36

960 黃晴繇 WONG AGLAEA 8.79 37

1135 黃芊譽 WONG CHIN YU 8.97 38

1117 勞愛桐 HAYLEY LO 9.37 39

920 鄭善瑤 CHENG SIN YIU 9.79 40

905 胡卓姿 WOO CHEUK CHI 10.21 41

877 戴希瑜 ASHLEY TAI 10.91 42

835 姚潔 KAYA YIU

862 劉芷晴 HAILEY MICHELLE LAU

913 林彥君 LAM YIN KWAN

938 蔡芷蕎 CHOI CHI KIU, ASHLYN

1008 何菁霖 HO TSING LAM

1080 李穎淇 LEE WING KEI

1231 楊若琦 ELISE ANDREA YEUNG 

1267 黃卓思 CHELSEA WONG

1272 溫天藍 GRACE WAN

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

女子2011年 - 30米                 



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1007 吳思諭 NG SZE YU CLAUDIA 12.42 1

1255 鄧雅文 TANG NGA MAN STEPHANIE 12.63 2

1184 張子榆 CHANG TSZ YU 13.15 3

828 黃晞兒 WONG HEI YEE 13.36 4

1021 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 13.39 5

1236 方佑嘉 FONG YAU KA 13.40 6

1216 鄭智倩 CHENG CHI SIN ARINNA 13.42 7

1186 袁詠芊 YUEN WING CHIN CHYNA 13.52 8

1015 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING 13.92 9

1079 蔡欣橋 LARA CHOI 14.43 10

1187 鄭晴瑤 CHENG KAYLA 14.46 11

907 林怡瀞 LAM YI CHING 14.47 12

1098 王德儀 WONG TAK YEE NATALIE 14.51 13

1274 鍾昀津 ANAKENA JONES 14.89 14

864 吳卓泠 NG CHEUK LING 14.93 15

1065 劉紫晴 LAU TSZ CHING 14.95 16

1053 陳望至 CHAN MONG CHI 14.99 17

1214 陳沚語 CHAN CHI YU 15.07 18

1116 鍾佩妤 CHUNG PUI YU VIVIAN 15.13 19

983 梁曉雲 LEUNG HIU WAN 15.2 20

1179 楊心言 YEUNG SUM YIN JASMINE 15.35 21

1045 陳希晴 CHAN HEI CHING 15.43 22

832 周穎彤 CHOW WING TUNG 15.45 23

1276 何雪楠 HAZEL HO 15.5 24

1009 李思萱 LI SZE HUEN 15.62 25

898 朱凱禧 CHU HOI HEI 15.98 26

1172 伍綽瀅 NG CHEUK YING VENUS 16.04 27

840 黃睿嫣 WONG YUI YIN, GIANNA 16.26 28

876 伍嘉恩 NG KA YAN, GABRIELLE 16.5 29

837 龐巧詠 PONG HAU WING ELLIE 16.98 30

960 黃晴繇 WONG AGLAEA 17.24 31

970 何悅 HO YUET 18.53 32

1101 歐珈齊 AU KA CHAI 19.38 33

1080 李穎淇 LEE WING KEI

835 姚潔 KAYA YIU

862 劉芷晴 HAILEY MICHELLE LAU

1008 何菁霖 HO TSING LAM

1272 溫天藍 GRACE WAN

ABS

ABS

ABS

女子 2011年 - 60米                          

ABS

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1021 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 14.42 1

1007 吳思諭 NG SZE YU CLAUDIA 14.88 2

1236 方佑嘉 FONG YAU KA 15.92 3

828 黃晞兒 WONG HEI YEE 16.22 4

1216 鄭智倩 CHENG CHI SIN ARINNA 16.28 5

1015 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING 16.65 6

1226 李雨瞳 LEE ANDREA YUE TUNG 17.36 7

907 林怡瀞 LAM YI CHING 17.83 8

888 劉曦彤 LAU HEI TUNG 18.47 9

864 吳卓泠 NG CHEUK LING 18.59 10

1274 鍾昀津 ANAKENA JONES 18.72 11

872 吳蔚言 NG WAI YIN 18.94 12

1227 陸喬菲 RACHEL FAYE RHODES 19.09 13

819 李曉皓 LEE XIAO HAO 19.30 14

840 黃睿嫣 WONG YUI YIN, GIANNA 19.34 15

960 黃晴繇 WONG AGLAEA 19.35 16

1238 馮琬婷 FUNG YUEN TING 19.43 17

1065 劉紫晴 LAU TSZ CHING 19.54 18

898 朱凱禧 CHU HOI HEI 19.61 19

983 梁曉雲 LEUNG HIU WAN 19.64 20

876 伍嘉恩 NG KA YAN, GABRIELLE 19.70 21

1045 陳希晴 CHAN HEI CHING 20.15 22

1276 何雪楠 HAZEL HO 20.46 23

938 蔡芷蕎 CHOI CHI KIU, ASHLYN 21.34 24

826 倪莉珊 NGAI LEE SHAN 23.03 25

1080 李穎淇 LEE WING KEI

1231 楊若琦 ELISE ANDREA YEUNG 

ABS

ABS

女子2011年 - 60米跨欄 



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 最佳成績 名次 備註

1007 吳思諭 NG SZE YU CLAUDIA 1.25 0.97 1.25 1

828 黃晞兒 WONG HEI YEE 1.1 1.17 1.17 2

1184 張子榆 CHANG TSZ YU 1.11 1.12 1.12 3

1231 楊若琦 ELISE ANDREA YEUNG 1.11 1.11 1.11 4

1238 馮琬婷 FUNG YUEN TING 1.10 1.07 1.10 5

1079 蔡欣橋 LARA CHOI 0.99 1.09 1.09 6

1098 王德儀 WONG TAK YEE NATALIE 1.09 0.83 1.09 7

1216 鄭智倩 CHENG CHI SIN ARINNA 1.02 1.05 1.05 8

1017 李卓蔚 ARIANE LEE 0.96 1.03 1.03 9

1172 伍綽瀅 NG CHEUK YING VENUS 1.02 1.02 1.02 10

1276 何雪楠 HAZEL HO 0.87 0.95 0.95 11

819 李曉皓 LEE XIAO HAO 0.93 0.87 0.93 12

1087 彭君蔚 PANG KWAN WAI, AGNES 0.81 0.93 0.93 13

1065 劉紫晴 LAU TSZ CHING 0.76 0.91 0.91 14

817 黃凱楠 WONG HOI NAM VALERIE 0.87 0.90 0.90 15

960 黃晴繇 WONG AGLAEA 0.81 0.90 0.90 16

1021 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 0.88 0.82 0.88 17

1255 鄧雅文 TANG NGA MAN STEPHANIE 0.88 0.73 0.88 18

876 伍嘉恩 NG KA YAN, GABRIELLE 0.73 0.87 0.87 19

888 劉曦彤 LAU HEI TUNG 0.85 0.87 0.87 20

1101 歐珈齊 AU KA CHAI 0.83 0.82 0.83 21

820 李思蔚 LI SZE WAI 0.81 0.71 0.81 22

898 朱凱禧 CHU HOI HEI 0.8 0.67 0.8 23

1055 楊香柏 CEDAR YANG 0.8 0.73 0.8 24

849 林韻嘉 LAM WAN KA 0.59 0.78 0.78 25

864 吳卓泠 NG CHEUK LING 0.78 0.71 0.78 26

871 吳宇慈 NG YU CHI 0.56 0.77 0.77 27

938 蔡芷蕎 CHOI CHI KIU, ASHLYN 0.77 0.72 0.77 28

986 李盼澄 LEE PAN CHING, ANNETTE 0.76 0.68 0.76 29

1015 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING 0.62 0.75 0.75 30

803 梁逸晴 LEUNG YAT CHING 0.73 0.69 0.73 31

1259 關可嵐 KWAN HO NAM 0.48 0.73 0.73 32

837 龐巧詠 PONG HAU WING ELLIE 0.72 0.71 0.72 33

1247 梁穎沁 LEUNG WING SUM KARISSA 0.71 0.52 0.71 34

1226 李雨瞳 LEE ANDREA YUE TUNG 0.69 0.47 0.69 35

913 林彥君 LAM YIN KWAN

970 何悅 HO YUET

1008 何菁霖 HO TSING LAM

ABS

ABS

ABS

   女子 2011年 - 立定跳遠                               



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 最佳成績 名次 備註

817 黃凱楠 WONG HOI NAM VALERIE 2.21 8.86 8.86 1

1184 張子榆 CHANG TSZ YU 5.4 5.8 5.8 2

1216 鄭智倩 CHENG CHI SIN ARINNA 3.18 5.45 5.45 3

1255 鄧雅文 TANG NGA MAN STEPHANIE 5.43 4.47 5.43 4

1186 袁詠芊 YUEN WING CHIN CHYNA 5.23 5.27 5.27 5

1079 蔡欣橋 LARA CHOI 4.73 4 4.73 6

1231 楊若琦 ELISE ANDREA YEUNG 4.71 4.38 4.71 7

1274 鍾昀津 ANAKENA JONES DQ 4.7 4.7 8

1021 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 4.61 4.47 4.61 9

1007 吳思諭 NG SZE YU CLAUDIA 4.56 3.63 4.56 10

1212 林定恩 LAN DING YAN ALAINA 3.05 4.2 4.2 11

986 李盼澄 LEE PAN CHING, ANNETTE DQ 4.15 4.15 12

820 李思蔚 LI SZE WAI 3.54 4.05 4.05 13

907 林怡瀞 LAM YI CHING 4.05 3.36 4.05 14

1238 馮琬婷 FUNG YUEN TING 4.04 3.71 4.04 15

849 林韻嘉 LAM WAN KA 2.69 3.84 3.84 16

1005 譚旭珈 TAM YUK KAR 3.83 3.42 3.83 17

1227 陸喬菲 RACHEL FAYE RHODES 3.56 3.77 3.77 18

1098 王德儀 WONG TAK YEE NATALIE 3.73 3.45 3.73 19

1191 張睿芝 CHEUNG YUI CHI BIANCA 3.73 DQ 3.73 20

864 吳卓泠 NG CHEUK LING 3.6 2.98 3.6 21

965 羅尹廷 LO WAN TING 3.6 2.36 3.6 22

872 吳蔚言 NG WAI YIN 3.12 3.59 3.59 23

1276 何雪楠 HAZEL HO 3.57 2.07 3.57 24

1188 高泇靖 KO KA CHING 2.7 3.45 3.45 25

981 謝聖敏 SHERMAN TSE 3.44 1.98 3.44 26

840 黃睿嫣 WONG YUI YIN, GIANNA 3.26 2.1 3.26 27

960 黃晴繇 WONG AGLAEA 2.46 3.16 3.16 28

1259 關可嵐 KWAN HO NAM DQ 3.08 3.08 29

1015 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING 2.47 2.94 2.94 30

871 吳宇慈 NG YU CHI 2.08 2.87 2.87 31

1055 楊香柏 CEDAR YANG 2.77 2.81 2.81 32

1163 馮卓珊 SHANNA FUNG 2.8 1.54 2.8 33

803 梁逸晴 LEUNG YAT CHING 2.7 2.74 2.74 34

828 黃晞兒 WONG HEI YEE DQ 2.69 2.69 35

1247 梁穎沁 LEUNG WING SUM KARISSA 2.59 2.66 2.66 36

877 戴希瑜 ASHLEY TAI 2.65 2.44 2.65 37

876 伍嘉恩 NG KA YAN, GABRIELLE 1.53 2.6 2.6 38

938 蔡芷蕎 CHOI CHI KIU, ASHLYN 2.57 2.23 2.57 39

834 梁愷霖 LEUNG KAI LIN 2.4 2.44 2.44 40

837 龐巧詠 PONG HAU WING ELLIE 1.94 DQ 1.94 41

903 區淳恩 AU SHUN YAN SHEENA 1.87 1.92 1.92 42

905 胡卓姿 WOO CHEUK CHI 1.79 1.89 1.89 43

888 劉曦彤 LAU HEI TUNG DQ DQ 0

881 鄭安晴 CHENG ON CHEUNG

971 石滢婕 CELINE SHI

1103 王迦華 WONG KA WA OPHELIA ABS

ABS

ABS

女子 2011年 - 擲豆袋    


